
Participants Workshop: Network of rare livestock breeds in Greece, Agrinio, May 18 - 20th, 2006

Name Location Phone Email Organisation

Grunenfelder, Hans-Peter CH- 9008 St. Gallen 0041-71/222 74 40 info@monitoring.eu.com organizer

Kugler, Waltraud CH- 9008 St. Gallen 0041-71/222 74 40 info@monitoring.eu.com organizer

Lekkas, Vasilis 19400 Koropi-Attikis +30-229/102 21 26 vasililekkas@aol.com co-organizer

Makaritis, Stelios 104 44 Athens 0030-210/513 70 89 steliosmak64@yahoo.com co-organizer

Plassara, Katherina 15236 Penteli 0030-210/614 27 15 plassara@hotmail.com co-organizer

Balaska, Agelika Agrinion Vasmil2003@yahoo.gr repres. Vasilis Mylonas (Agrinio cattle )

Dimitriadou, Eleftheria 54248 Thessaloniki    6942412784; elefdimit@yahoo.gr University Thessaloniki

Dimos, Dimitrios 421 00  Trikala    +30-243/102 36 00 ark.dim.dimos@mail.gr Ark Farm AVRA

Floropoulos, Pantoleon Agrinion anaggelia@in.gr Anaggelia News

Hatzinikolas, Kostas 85102 Rhodos Archaggelos kchatzin@central.ntua.gr Rhodod Horses

Jerrentrup, Hans 64200 Hrysoupolis /Kavala +30-25910 23144  ecoconsult-epo@kav.forthnet.gr EPO (Soc. F. Protection of Nature & 

Ecodevelopment

Konstantinidou, Myrto 570 01 Thessaloniki    +30-2310/472 466 myrtw27@yahoo.com Skyros horses

Kostaras, Nikos 156 69 Papagos +30-210/6126890 nkostaras@hotmail.com Trosan Horse (NGO)

Kritikos, Nikos Skyros +30-2222093530 tyskyrou@otenet.gr Skyros horses

Leventis, Iakovos 851 02 Rhodos, Archaggelos +30-2244023107 FAETHON

Madden, Cordelia Athens 210 3333 727 cmadden@dolnet.gr Athens News

Minotou, Charikleia 105 58 Athens +30-6932901669 charmini@otenet.gr WWF Greece (Sekania programme)

Milonas, Vasilis 697 3433622 Vasmil2003@yahoo.gr high school teacher, cattle

Papadopoulos, Elias 541 24 Thessaloniki    +30-2310/999926 eliaspap@vet.auth.gr parasitologist

Papaioannou Kostas 570 01 Thermi Thessaloniki +30-2310467287 kpapire@hol.gr Trosan Horse (NGO)

Skourti, Vasiliki Agrinion Prefecture Aitoloakarnania

Steen, Sylvia 491 00 Corfu +30-26610/30280 skyrianhorse@hotmail.com Skyros horses

Tsamalis, Grigoris 301 00 Agrinion +30-6978240500 local cattle breeder, farmer

Tsoganis, Apostolis 301 00 Agrinion Dasos@Atop.gr environmentalist, oak forest

Turner, Penelope 570 04 Angelohori +30-2392057448 pindaros2000@gmail.com trainer riding schools, journalist

Vlaikos, Yiannis 370 05  Alonnisos 0030-242/406 51 31 vlaikos@hol.gr Ecol. & Cult. Movem. of Alonnisos

Wagena, Eleni Thessaloniki    vlaikos@hol.gr Ecol. & Cult. Movem. of Alonnisos


